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Price
15.66 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.73% (-0.44)

BE0974409410
HOMI

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

309 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

15.66 EUR (100)
16.36 EUR (600)
16.02 EUR
16.08 EUR
15.62 EUR
16.10 EUR
15.907966 EUR
14,835
235,995.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/12 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974409410&ID_NOTATION=383414479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974409410&ID_NOTATION=383414479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33829996a09120e1550c665157bac6a76d8ae43a0e7dc6de0c25f30cb9370b25&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a555d2a759d26805&time=1713470664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=267750fa235a156d511436de1daee4053d17d70dd42abbd12f2c781156700884&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1d300e9a64a9400cb&time=1713470664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=590c2d796f55c6be5ad38524cd135ea308e4e656caed81ff5fcab2e9469427a6&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=595704d8e0198083e&time=1713470664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=553868ec40c8479bae18f557ec10469e39c2bc45f4abed6ed4bbd869d1a2d49d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=846a151cd0bb0d39b&time=1713470664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ada2e3490ec99360ae16cd25e6a6c9e7f2780a2cfc3015d24c4e82e8b8b60c95&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f89c4bf1893f07bdb&time=1713470664&tool=RSC
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Price
15.66 EUR |
Difference © -273%(-044) 27.50 | |
General attributes 55 00 'ql || .
ISIN BE0974409410 I‘Ia‘lr |J ﬁllﬁ i
Symbol HOMI vl |
Exchange Euronext Brussels 22.50 Hp "I'IJ11 L]I
Currency EUR L.'l' F'ul 'ﬁq
Sector Other 20.00 Hnllll 1 r|* Jr'rr
Security type Stock o
Market cap (m) 309 EUR llnf“
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX L7.50 ) ,
4 Ii P l‘-,-"||+
i l"q‘u. i i'r‘||". 1 I|
Market data 15.00 |I|f' [ IJI' H‘uﬂﬂ"ﬂh"ﬂ
Bid (Bid size) 15.66 EUR (100) l"'u-' W
Ask (Ask size) 16.36 EUR (600)
Open 16.02 EUR 07.2022 11.2022 03.2023 07.2023 11.2023 03.2024
High 16.08 EUR
Low 15.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.10 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 15.907966 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,835
Trading volume 235,995.00 Price data
Number of trades 160 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 16.20 EUR (13,467)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 16.02 EUR (11,337)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 15.33 EUR (10,566)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 15.98 EUR (10,330)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 17.06 EUR (2024/04/03)
Perf (%) +11.70% -20.83% - YTD Low | date 14.30 EUR (2024/02/06)
Perf (abs.) +1.64 -4.12 - 52 Weeks High | date 21.25 EUR (2023/05/05)
Beta 0.37 0.54 0.57 52 Weeks Low | date 13.20 EUR (2023/10/23)
Volatility 29.94 31.24 -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:12 16.00 EUR 0.00 3
17
London Stock 2020/09/ 10:15 22.85 EUR 0.01 1
Exchange 01
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 17:20 15.62 EUR 0.00 6
17
Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 17:35 15.66 EUR 0.24 160
17
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:30 15.48 EUR 0.00 4
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Group

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=383414479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15748719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383374414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383374416
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HOME INVEST BELGIUM S.A.

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile
.
HoME
“i INVEST
BELGIUM

Contact Details
HOME INV.BELGIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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